
 

Endergebnisse

Ringe LG
Krank Michael Mergentheim 1976 100 100 98 98 97

Spitznagel Jana Edelfingen 2000 99 98 98 97 97

Münig Markus Mergentheim 2001 99 97 97 96 94

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 98 95 94 94 94

Bucherer Jörg Mergentheim 1976 97 96 96 94 94

Gregor Jürgen Igersheim 1971 96 96 94 93 93

Heitbrock Michael Weikersheim 1965 96 95 95 94 93

Imhof Marco Mergentheim 1984 96 92 92 92 88

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 95 93 92 91 90

Freund Madeleine Edelfingen 1999 95 92 92 92 91

Freund Mareike Edelfingen 1997 95 92 92 92

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 93 92 87 86 85

Popp Ottmar Weikersheim 1962 93 89 86 84 82

Ulshöfer Jule Edelfingen 2003 92 92 90 90 89

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 92 91 90 90 90

Volkert Lisa Althausen 1998 92 91 89 88 87

Münig Manfred Mergentheim 1966 91 89 89 87 86

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 90 89 88 87 86

Bäthge Peter Edelfingen 1956 90 89 88 87 84

Bauer Nico Mergentheim 2004 90 88 84 83 80

Spitznagel Peter Edelfingen 1964 89 86 86 85 84

Volkert Renate Althausen 1967 89 85 84 82 79

Wolfart Alfred Edelfingen 1947 87 85 81 79 79

Müller Jonas Edelfingen 2000 86 82 81 79 76

Stapf Erich Edelfingen 1960 86 81 80

Wodtke Florian Weikersheim 1990 78 73 72 72 70

Schmidt Jürgen Edelfingen 1952 73 58 49

Griebel Maximilian Edelfingen 2000 69 65 49

Ringe KK
Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 97 94 93 92 89

Spitznagel Jana Edelfingen 2000 95 95 94 92 91

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 93 89 89 88 87

Heitbrock Michael Weikersheim 1965 92 88 88 87 85

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 91 91 89 88 87

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 91 90 90 89 88

Gregor Jürgen Igersheim 1971 91 86 86 84 84

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 90 88 87 83 82

Ringe LP
Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 97 96 95 94 93

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 97 95 95 93 92

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1967 96 95 94 94 94

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 96 92 92 92 92

Maier Markus Weikersheim 1979 95 94 93 93 92

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 93 90 88 86 85

Drost Heinz Edelfingen 1955 93 83 82 82 81

Scheidel Daniel Wachbach 1992 92 89 86 84 82

Büttner Corbinian Laudenbach 1996 91 89 88 86 86

Rögk Walter Igersheim 1947 91 88 86 84 84



Mündlein Jochen Laudenbach 1971 91 86 82

Vossler Jürgen Weikersheim 1969 90 89 88 87 86

Pickel Klaus Edelfingen 1959 90 88 87 86 86

Szuba Wolfgang Igersheim 1954 89 88 87 87 84

Bräu Günter Igersheim 1961 89 87 79

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 88 86 83 82 81

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 87 87 87 83 82

Maier Leona Weikersheim 2001 85 84 84 83 83

Pretor Ralf Creglingen 1968 85 76 76 74

Lechner Reinhard Weikersheim 1949 78 75 72

Müller Dagmar Igersheim 1948 69 66 65 64 64

Pollok Roman Althausen 1964 69 58

Ringe FP
Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 83 83 83 80 79

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1967 73 66 64 64 60

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 73 38

Ringe SP
Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 96 94 93 93 93

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 95 94 94 94 93

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 95 86 85 84 82

Maier Markus Weikersheim 1979 93 93 93 93 93

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 93 92 92 90 90

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1967 93 91 90 90 90

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 92 91 89 89 87

Szuba Wolfgang Igersheim 1954 92 87 87 87 87

Halbmann Daniel Wachbach 1995 91 87 84 83 83

Mündlein Jochen Laudenbach 1971 91 84 83

Meier Paul Mergentheim 1963 90 87

Bräu Günter Igersheim 1961 89 88 85 81 80

Kirchgessner Alexander Mergentheim 1974 89 88

Deißler Guido Wachbach 1959 89 87 84 84 80

Pretor Ralf Creglingen 1968 87 84 82 79 77

Scheidel Daniel Wachbach 1992 86 85 79 79 78

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 86 85 76 75 75

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 85 84 80 79 79

Naims Susanne Mergentheim 1964 85 81

Gfrörer Michael Mergentheim 1978 85

Ley Thomas Laudenbach 1974 82 77 68 66 66

Hayn Sebastian Wachbach 1995 75 71 67 61 61

Weiß Klaus Wachbach 1960 72 56 51 50 50

Teiler LG
Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 7,0 48,1 61,0 65,2 70,6

Krank Michael Mergentheim 1976 12,0 24,0 39,0 41,2 46,0

Münig Markus Mergentheim 2001 12,6 14,0 39,8 67,2 87,9

Bauer Nico Mergentheim 2004 12,7 135,0 164,1 166,8 171,0

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 13,3 27,2 33,8 34,4 37,3

Freund Madeleine Edelfingen 1999 15,8 50,9 56,8 75,9 90,4

Ulshöfer Jule Edelfingen 2003 19,2 30,8 37,6 37,8 48,0

Bucherer Jörg Mergentheim 1976 22,8 33,9 38,6 45,2 48,2

Heitbrock Michael Weikersheim 1965 23,0 34,8 44,4 64,1 65,4

Imhof Marco Mergentheim 1984 23,4 25,2 31,2 34,5 52,5



Volkert Lisa Althausen 1998 34,2 70,9 89,9 119,5 148,4

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 34,3 38,4 44,7 58,6 79,0

Bäthge Peter Edelfingen 1956 34,3 56,6 63,7 70,0 77,6

Gregor Jürgen Igersheim 1971 41,4 67,3 73,7 77,0 80,2

Spitznagel Peter Edelfingen 1964 43,1 57,4 128,8 148,3 186,4

Popp Ottmar Weikersheim 1962 46,6 67,6 71,6 91,7 142,3

Spitznagel Jana Edelfingen 2000 47,3 48,5 53,5 60,4 62,5

Müller Jonas Edelfingen 2000 56,0 114,2 139,4 140,3 159,4

Volkert Renate Althausen 1967 64,0 145,9 148,4 150,7 218,4

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 70,4 89,3 118,3 138,0 146,8

Freund Mareike Edelfingen 1997 83,7 88,7 103,6 120,1

Wolfart Alfred Edelfingen 1947 97,8 113,9 120,0 123,8 137,8

Wodtke Florian Weikersheim 1990 100,5 132,9 143,8 224,9 258,7

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 108,8 109,8 146,5 147,7 214,8

Stapf Erich Edelfingen 1960 111,8 120,3 233,9

Münig Manfred Mergentheim 1966 112,5 116,0 129,9 131,3 184,1

Schmidt Jürgen Edelfingen 1952 155,6 555,8 733,6

Griebel Maximilian Edelfingen 2000 209,7 352,5 395,9

Teiler KK
Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 22,9 67,9 99,7 159,0 243,3

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 24,5 61,2 153,4 205,7 364,9

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 38,2 39,2 102,5 154,0 382,1

Heitbrock Michael Weikersheim 1965 46,8 233,2 248,7 345,8 448,5

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 58,4 421,1 480,6 587,6 618,9

Spitznagel Jana Edelfingen 2000 99,7 168,7 236,1 358,8 363,2

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 107,4 238,7 303,3 311,9 407,4

Gregor Jürgen Igersheim 1971 133,7 276,4 514,8 549,9 588,6

Teiler LP
Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 26,4 140,0 183,4 215,1 222,2

Maier Leona Weikersheim 2001 34,1 289,8 316,3 389,9 538,3

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 41,2 87,3 124,4 205,4 216,9

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1967 45,2 58,8 63,7 86,6 120,2

Vossler Jürgen Weikersheim 1969 47,0 101,4 142,7 207,3 217,1

Szuba Wolfgang Igersheim 1954 57,4 288,4 434,6 572,9 680,6

Drost Heinz Edelfingen 1955 58,6 94,7 184,1 198,4 200,7

Müller Dagmar Igersheim 1948 92,5 920,3 1113 1325 1657

Maier Markus Weikersheim 1979 114,8 162,0 167,8 194,5 226,1

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 124,7 393,9 448,4 474,9 513,6

Rögk Walter Igersheim 1947 130,7 138,3 240,7 401,6 466,2

Pickel Klaus Edelfingen 1959 160,5 228,3 271,1 291,5 345,9

Pollok Roman Althausen 1964 166,9 682,1

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 189,4 212,0 217,3 249,3 259,9

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 206,7 288,8 325,4 469,7 680,2

Mündlein Jochen Laudenbach 1971 208,0 211,0 493,4

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 220,2 412,5 443,8 538,9 595,4

Scheidel Daniel Wachbach 1992 244,4 323,6 390,4 454,0 593,7

Büttner Corbinian Laudenbach 1996 249,4 278,1 284,8 290,6 292,1

Pretor Ralf Creglingen 1968 254,6 598,9 677,6 1000

Bräu Günter Igersheim 1961 337,4 612,9 668,7

Lechner Reinhard Weikersheim 1949 546,5 652,1 786,9

Teiler FP



Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 198,3 1370 1786 2008 2403

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1967 835,9 1234 2202 2533 2950

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 >4000 >4000

Teiler SP
Deißler Guido Wachbach 1959 130,6 962,5 1404 1538 1571

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 150,1 239,8 389,1 408,3 434,3

Pretor Ralf Creglingen 1968 169,0 1472 2734 2777 2787

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 271,0 1115 1425 1959 2357

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 288,5 381,2 491,8 613,5 828,1

Bernhard Jürgen Weikersheim 1967 295,4 347,5 487,6 883,7 901,3

Bräu Günter Igersheim 1961 304,5 575,9 1399 1625 1881

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 370,9 958,9 974,7 993,1 1013

Halbmann Daniel Wachbach 1995 500,0 706,4 1003 1139 1264

Meier Paul Mergentheim 1963 596,2 1152

Maier Markus Weikersheim 1979 607,4 649,6 752,7 780,8 783,9

Szuba Wolfgang Igersheim 1954 645,3 933,6 1522 1525 1636

Naims Susanne Mergentheim 1964 660,6 1126

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 717,0 860,4 870,4 873,7 1082

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 748,5 922,9 1068 1203 1454

Scheidel Daniel Wachbach 1992 865,0 1340 1552 1694 >4000

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 1014 1882 1931 2065 2188

Kirchgessner Alexander Mergentheim 1974 1113 1613

Ley Thomas Laudenbach 1974 1502 2214 2389 2773 2947

Hayn Sebastian Wachbach 1995 1572 2300 2519 2546 3035

Gfrörer Michael Mergentheim 1978 1772

Mündlein Jochen Laudenbach 1971 1990 2142 2361

Weiß Klaus Wachbach 1960 3675 3941 >4000 >4000 >4000

die rot unterlegten Schützen sind in der Wertung


